                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/3
 Voltage Attenuator and Current Transformer
DNM-844-(1000A)(2000A)
 Features
  4-Channel High Current Input Measurement
  Linear Attenuation Ratio
  Easily wire connection
 Introduction

GINOFS
1 2 3 4
GINOFS
1 2 3 4
GINOFS
1 2 3 4
GINOFS
1 2 3 4
CT4
CT3
CT2
CT1
                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/3
 Ordering Information
 Accessories
DNM-844-50A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (50A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-200A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (200A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-500A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (500A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-1000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (1000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
DNM-844-2000A CR 4 Channel Current Transformer (2000A) (Metal) (RoHS)
 Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ø21
61
40